C.P.Lg.

Discipline: 17

Séniors 1 - Dames 1

1 Derouaux Jean-Marc
2 Job Michel

Séniors 2 - Dames 2

1 Bertrand Pierre-Yves
2 Minutillo Nicola
3 Valenti Ignazio

Séniors 3 - Dames 3

Marchot Richard
Eisenhuth Jean-Pierre
Voz Daniel

Pirotton Raymond

A W DN P

Catég. Handisport

1 Herbillon Sebastien

lundi .8 avril 2024

St Barbe.CTS.LSC

UFAC Verviers

St Barbe.CTS.LSC
EBSA
EBSA

EBSA
St Barbe.CTS.LSC
UFAC Verviers

St Barbe.CTS.LSC

CCAT

Championnats Provinciaux

25m Bigbore Pistol

S1 S2 S3
40 44 49
39 40 40
41 39 41
26 34 32
48 43 42
37 43 43
25 26 28
35 37 35
25 33 42
35 27 39

Fixe

133
119

121
92
133

123
79
107
100

101

18:57

S4

39
40

29
30

43
42
28
36

23

S5

31
32

32
22
18

29
41
42
26

27

S6

39
40

34
24

31
41
24
33

23

2024

Rapide

109
112

95
76
23

103
124
94
95

73

Total

242
231

216
168
156

226
203
201
195

174

Iten

o O o o
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